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Last Name District Position Email House Phone District Phone First Name

HOUSE - JUVENILE JUSTICE COMMITTEE

Weldon
Atwood
Rakestraw
Allison
Bell
Cantrell
Chandler
Coomer
Dickerson
Efrastration
Evans
Holcomb
Howard
Jacobs
Jones
Kendrick
Oliver
Quick
Sharper
Spencer
Thomas
Waites
Watson
Welch
Wilkerson

Tom
Alex
Paulette
Stephen
Simone
Wes
Joyce
Christian
Pamela
Chuck	
Stacey
Scott
Wayne
Mike
Sheila
Dar’shun
Mary Margaret
Regina
Dexter
Jason
Erica
Keisha
Sam
Andy
David

3
179
19
8
58
22
105
14
113
104
42
81
124
80
53
93
82
117
177
180
39
60
172
110
38

Chairman
Vice-Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

404-656-0213
404-656-0152
404-656-0177
404-656-0188
404-656-0325

404-656-0254
404-651-7737
404-656-0314
404-656-0254
404-656-6372
404-656-6372
404-656-6372
404-656-5116
404-656-0126
404-656-0109
404-656-0265
404-656-0220
404-656-0126
404-656-0126

404-656-0220
404-656-0177
404-656-0213
404-656-0116

912-264-4211
770-439-9056
706-781-3929

770-383-9171
770-602-0085

770-710-4087

404-590-7377

404-377-0485

404-463-2976

770-957-3937

tom.weldon@house.ga.gov
alex.atwood@house.ga.gov
paulette.braddock@house.ga.gov
stephen.allison@house.ga.gov
simone.bell@house.ga.gov
wesley.cantrell@house.ga.gov
joyce.chandler@house.ga.gov
christian.coomer@house.ga.gov
pam.dickerson@house.ga.gov
chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov
stacey.evans@house.ga.gov
scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov
wayne.howard@house.ga.gov
mike.jacobs@house.ga.gov
sheila.jones@house.ga.gov
darshun.kendrick@house.ga.gov
mary.oliver@house.ga.gov
regina.quick@house.ga.gov
dexter.sharper@house.ga.gov
jason.spencer@house.ga.gov
erica.thomas@house.ga.gov
keisha.waites@house.ga.gov
sam.watson@house.ga.gov
andy.welch@house.ga.gov
david.wilkerson@house.ga.gov
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